Drinks Menu

Draught
SBagers & Peers

Foster's Lager

61 Deep Draft Pale Ale
Kronenbourg 1664 Lager
Amstell Lager

Red Stripe Lager
Guinness Draught Stout
Budvar Dark Lager

Birra Moretti Lager

‘Giders
Stowford Press Medium Cider
Orchard Thieves Medium Cider
Cornish Rattler Sweet Cider
Black Rat Perry
Old Mout Berries & Cherries

SBottles & “Gans
SBagers & Beers

Budweiser

Corona Extra

Budvar Original Lager
Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Desperados
Newcastle Brown Ale

Giders
Magners Original
Old Mout

‘5“.see

fé Re,,

Jsub

estaurant

4.5%
4.6%
5.0%
4.7%
5.9%
4.7%

4.5%
4.0%

4.0%
3.8%
5.0%
4.1%
4.7%
4.2%
4.7%
4.6%

4.5%
4.5%
6.0%
5.2%
4.0%

Pint/Half
£3.70/1.90
£3.90/2.00
£4.00/2.05
£4.00/2.05
£4.10/2.10
£4.20/2.15
£4.20/2.15
£4.50/2.30

Pint/Half
£3.70/1.90
£3.80/1.95
£4.00/2.05
£4.00/2.05
£4.60/2.35

Bottle/Can

£3.60 (330ml)
£3.60 (330ml)
£3.70 (330ml)
£3.80 (330ml)
£3.80 (330ml)
£3.90 (500ml)

Bottle/Can

£4.00 (568ml)
£4.00 (500ml)

-(Choice of: Pineapple & Raspberry, Kiwi & Lime or Strawberry & Pomegranate)

OQther
Smirnoff Ice

WKD Blue

Opirits

4.5%
4.0%

Choose your mixer: Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/ Lemonade (+£0.60) or Fever Tree Tonic Water (+£1.75)

Din (Ask your server for today’s selection of tonics!)

Gordon's London Dry
Bombay Sapphire London Dry
Ableforth's Bathtub Gin

Bottle/Can

£3.70 (330ml)
£3.70 (330ml)

25 ml/50 ml

37.5% £2.40/4.80

40%

£2.80/5.60

43.3% £3.30/6.60



SGin (cont’d.)

The Botanist Islay Dry
Brockman's Smooth Premium
Bloom Strawberry Gin Liqueur
Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo
Gordon's Pink

Gordon's Sicilian Lemon
Opihr Oriental Spiced

Pink 47 London Dry
Tanqueray Export Strength
Tarquin's British Blackberry
Whitley Neill Blood Orange

Whiskey

The Famous Grouse Blended Scotch
Jack Daniels’ Old No. 7
Canadian Club 1858 Original
Jim Beam White Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Paddy Irish Whiskey
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Glenmorangie 10 Yr. Old
Jim Beam Red Stag
Laphroaig 10 Yr. Old

Fum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Malibu Coconut Rum Liqueur
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Myer's Rum Original Dark
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Sailor Jerry Spiced

Bacardi Carta Negra

Bacardi Carta Oro

Cargo Cult Spiced

Dead Man's Fingers Cornish Spiced
Kalani Coconut Rum Liqueur
The Kraken Black Spiced

Old J Gold Spiced

Six Saints Caribbean Rum
Matusalem 15 Gran Reserva

Yodka

Smirnoff Red
Smirnoff Espresso
Ketel One Original

46%
40%
25%
40%
37.5%
37.5%
40%
47%
43.1%
38%
43%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

37.5%
21%
40%
40%
35%
40%
40%
40%
38.5%
37.5%
30%
40%
40%
41.7%
40%

37.5%
37.5%
40%

25 ml/50 ml
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60

25 ml/50 ml
£2.70/5.40
£2.80/5.60
£2.90/5.80
£2.90/5.80
£2.90/5.80
£2.90/5.80
£3.00/6.00
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.40/6.80

25 ml/50 ml
£2.50/5.00
£2.60/5.20
£2.60/5.20
£2.80/5.60
£2.90/5.80
£2.90/5.80
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60
£3.30/6.60

£5.10/10.20

25 ml/50 ml
£2.50/3.60
£2.80/5.60
£3.10/6.20
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Courvoisier VS Cognac
La Caravedo Pisco
Rémy Martin VSOP Cognac

o equila
José Cuervo Especial Gold

Cazcabel
-(Choice of: Silver Tequila, Honey Tequila Liqueur or Coffee Tequila Liqueur)

SBiqueurs & Miscellaneous Spirits
Archers Peach Schnapps
Baileys Irish Cream
Bloom Strawberry Gin Liqueur
Cointreau Orange Liqueur
Cinzano Bianco
Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico Hazelnut Liqueur
Jagermeister Herbal Spirit
Kahlaa Coffee Liqueur
Kalani Coconut Rum Liqueur
Malibu Coconut Rum Liqueur
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Pernod Anise
Pimm's No. 1
Pimm's Blackberry & Elderflower
Sambuca Antica
-(Choice of: Black, White, Raspberry or Banana)
Seedlip Garden 108 (non-alcoholic)
Seedlip Spice 94 (non-alcoholic)
Southern Comfort
Teichenné Ultra-Premium Liqueurs
-(Choice of: Butterscotch, Coconut or Raspberry)
Tia Maria Coffee Liqueur
Tio Pepe Sherry

Soft Drinks

Pepsi/Diet Pepsi/Lemonade

Fruit Juice(Orange/Cranberry/Apple)
-(Choice of: Orange, Cranberry or Apple)

Strathmore Mineral Water (Still/Sparkling)
Old Jamaica Ginger Beer
Fever Tree Tonic Water
Red Alert Energy Drink
Appletise
120
-(Choice of: Apple & Mango, Apple & Raspberry or Orange & Passionfruit)

40%
41%
40%

38%
34%

18%
17%
25%
40%
15%
28%
20%
35%
20%
30%
21%
15%
15%
40%
25%
20%
38%

0%
0%
35%
17%

20%
15%

£1.50
£1.70
£1.75
£1.70
£2.20
£2.40

25 ml/50 ml
£3.00/6.00
£3.00/6.00
£3.50/7.00

25 ml/50 ml
£2.70/5.40
£2.90/5.80

25 ml/50 ml
£2.60/5.20
£2.60/5.20
£3.30/6.60
£2.60/5.20
£3.20/6.40
£2.90/5.80
£2.60/5.20
£2.70/5.40
£2.80/5.20
£3.30/6.60
£2.60/5.20
£3.20/6.40
£3.20/6.40
£2.80/5.60
£2.80/5.60
£2.80/5.60
£2.70/5.40

£2.80/5.60
£2.80/5.60
£2.70/5.40
£2.60/5.20

£2.60/5.20
£2.70/5.40

Pint/Half

£2.70/1.70
£2.70/1.70

Bottle/Can
(330ml)
(330ml)
(330mI)
(330mI)
(275ml)
(275ml)



